S
to
ra
ge
 &
 S
he
lv

For shelf depth 356mm For shelf depth 457mm For shelf depth 610mm
Bracket
type Code
Price £
each Code
Price £
each Code
Price £
each
Single 307341DX8 41.00 307344DX8 46.00 307347DX8 48.00
Double 307885DX8 64.00 307888DX8 66.00 307891DX8 68.00
Posts
 • Choice of 3 post heights.
 • Posts are marked every 25mm for precise shelf placement.
Code Post Height mm Price £ each
308095DX8 855 64.00
308579DX8 1370 65.00
308735DX8 1575 65.00
Slingsby mobile chrome wire shelvingXB
 • Mobile wire shelving in a bright chrome finish. • Available in two widths
and two depths. • Four adjustable shelf levels.
 • Supplied with four 125mm castors (2 braked), with buffers.
 • Extremely strong, up to 363kg shelf loading. • 900kg bay capacity.
Code H x W x D mm Shelf capacity kg Price £ per kit
353673DX8 1740 x 914 x 457 363 282.00
353674DX8 1740 x 1219 x 457 272 309.00
353675DX8 1740 x 914 x 610 363 319.00
353676DX8 1740 x 1219 x 610 272 359.00
Up to
363KG
per shelf